
18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

52   Wipperhausen, Martina / Wipperhausen, Lars   Justiz   Hamburg MI A/B 1

205   Lutte, Ulla / Selent, Hans   Stadtverwaltung   Münster MI B/C 1

209   Wuthcke, Wilma / Wuthcke, Manfred   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI B/C 1

215   Lüdeke, Carmen / Reinhardt, Lars   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI B 1 4

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Donnerstag, 04.03.21 13.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

183   Geißmann, Eva / Reinker, Guido   Stadtverwaltung / LWL   Münster MI C 1

184   Jontza, Stefanie / König, Marco   LWL    Münster MI C 1

205   Lutte, Ulla / Selent, Hans   Stadtverwaltung   Münster MI B/C 2

209   Wuthcke, Wilma / Wuthcke, Manfred   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI B/C 2

215   Lüdeke, Carmen / Reinhardt, Lars   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI B 2

432   Korst, Ilona / Korst, Joachim   BWVL   Hamburg MI B/C 1

434   Möller, Sabine / Meinert, Norbert   Tretorn / HPA   Hamburg MI C 1

465   Schuffenhauer, Heike / Schuffenhauer, Reiner   RS-Team   Berlin MI B/C 1

503   Wenzel, Susanne / Avemarg, Mathias   Generali   Hamburg MI B/C 1 9

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Donnerstag, 04.03.21 15.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

7   Teegler, Birgit / Krüger, Stefan   Commerzbank   Hamburg MI B/C 1

33   Zacharias, Angelika / Zacharias, Jörg   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI B 1

38   Schwarz, Susanne / Tjaden, Christian   Haspa   Hamburg MI C 1

183   Geißmann, Eva / Reinker, Guido   Stadtverwaltung / LWL   Münster MI C 2

184   Jontza, Stefanie / König, Marco   LWL    Münster MI C 2

221   Hardtke, Juliana / Henning, Marco   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 1

222   Henning, Katrin / Donner, Heiko   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 1

255   Neubüser, Katja / Bliesner, Christian    Die Bowlingstifte / TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B 1

275   Bley, Simone / Bley, Martin   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI B/C 1

338   Spieß, Lydia / Ruwoldt, Joachim   Hamburger Hochbahn / H+R Ölwerke Schindler  Hamburg MI B/C 1

378   Heinze, Vanessa / Schneider, Peter   Still   Hamburg MI B/C 1

398   Weissbach, Alexandra / Schirmer, Mik   TKD Quelle / SG GTW Berlin   Berlin MI A/B 1

402   Frercksen, Ute / Frercksen, Martin   Elbe-Sport   Hamburg MI B/C 1

428   Blankenburg, Nicole / Streck, Sven   Law & Order   Berlin MI A 1

432   Korst, Ilona / Korst, Joachim   BWVL   Hamburg MI B/C 2

437   Schulze, Jenny / Schulze, Norbert   Signal Iduna   Hamburg MI A 1

441   Rietz, Jennifer / Rietz, Jürgen   Weißblau Allianz / TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B 1

451   Voigt, Katrin / Benndorf, Lutz   FA Tempelhof   Berlin MI B/C 1

468   Vogel, Meike / Schmidtke, Christoph   Stahlhandel Nord   Hamburg MI A 1

481   Wildfang, Michaela / Mauritz, Marko   Dakosy   Hamburg MI A/B 1

482   Wildfang, Angela / Wildfang, Thorsten   Dakosy   Hamburg MI B 1

483   Stade, Melina / Zöllkau, Finn-Hendrik   Arsenalbetrieb   Kiel MI A/B 1

503   Wenzel, Susanne / Avemarg, Mathias   Generali   Hamburg MI B/C 2 23

      

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Donnerstag, 04.03.21 18.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

6   Rasch, Nicole / Endreß, Oliver   Hamburger Hochbahn / Commerzbank  Hamburg MI B/C 1

9   Schmoock, Sigrid / Großmann, Wolfgang   Gasnetz   Hamburg MI B/C 1

52   Wipperhausen, Martina / Wipperhausen, Lars   Justiz   Hamburg MI A/B 2

275   Bley, Simone / Bley, Martin   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI B/C 2

276   Holzapfel, Jessica / Gräper, Rolf   City Taxi Berlin / Grzeschik & Müller  Berlin MI B 1

335   Römer, Bianca / Holzapfel, Michael .   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI A/B 1

402   Frercksen, Ute / Frercksen, Martin   Elbe-Sport   Hamburg MI B/C 2

445   Hohaus, Steffi / Vollbrecht, Lutz   Bowlingsport Reinickendorf 2014   Berlin MI B/C 1

446   Rose, Regina / Quander, Ronald   Bowlingsport Reinickendorf 2014   Berlin MI B/C 1

451   Voigt, Katrin / Benndorf, Lutz   FA Tempelhof   Berlin MI B/C 2

454   Leppelt, Roxanna / Witon, Philipp   Einzelmitglied / Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI A/B 1

471   Schnoor, Anja / Trapp, Klaus   KVG / Förde Sprotten   Kiel MI B/C 1

484   Schneider, Irene / Schiller, Thomas   Dakosy   Hamburg MI C 1 13

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Freitag, 05.03.21
MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )

09.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

116   Wollek, Petra / Krüger, Albert   Einzelmitglied / Jornitz & Luth   Berlin / Hamburg MI C 1

193   Schulze, Petra / Braun, Frank   Commerzbank   Berlin MI B 1

196   Niebling, Anja / Brugger, Maik   Magic Bowling   Dinslaken MI B 1

197   Pampiermole, Ellen / Pampiermole, Tom   Magic Bowling   Dinslaken MI B 1

247   Karadeniz, Doris / Brouwer, Helmut   SG Teutobowler   Bielefeld MI B/C 1

264   Drenske, Nadine / Martens, Matthias   TK   Berlin MI B 1

265   Haack, Oliver / Martens, Petra   TK   Berlin MI B/C 1

305   Hoffmann, Madlen / Bohs, Christian   SG Bayer Berlin    Berlin MI B/C 1

364   Lützow, Ramona / Theileis, Jörg   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI B/C 1

374   Franke, Christina / Drache, Ralf   Rocking Balls   Berlin MI C 1

375   Franke, Monika / Dimmler, Winfried   Rocking Balls / Commerzbank   Berlin MI B/C 1

398   Weissbach, Alexandra / Schirmer, Mik   TKD Quelle / SG GTW Berlin   Berlin MI A/B 2

413   Steiner, Heiko / Lengger, Laura   Fotobox   Stuttgart MI C 1

434   Möller, Sabine / Meinert, Norbert   Tretorn / HPA   Hamburg MI C 2

441   Rietz, Jennifer / Rietz, Jürgen   Weißblau Allianz / TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B 2

445   Hohaus, Steffi / Vollbrecht, Lutz   Bowlingsport Reinickendorf 2014   Berlin MI B/C 2

446   Rose, Regina / Quander, Ronald   Bowlingsport Reinickendorf 2014   Berlin MI B/C 2

454   Leppelt, Roxanna / Witon, Philipp   Einzelmitglied / Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI A/B 2

465   Schuffenhauer, Heike / Schuffenhauer, Reiner   RS-Team   Berlin MI B/C 2

471   Schnoor, Anja / Trapp, Klaus   KVG / Förde Sprotten   Kiel MI B/C 2

484   Schneider, Irene / Schiller, Thomas   Dakosy   Hamburg MI C 2

498   Stoldt, Svenja / Borchert, Maic   Team Lux Beton / Ing.-Büro Mendikowski  Cuxhaven MI B/C 1 22

      

      

      

      

Freitag, 05.03.21
MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )

11.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

25   Franke, Ruth / Franke, Michael   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI B/C 2

26   Jordan, Manuela / Holthausen, Dennis   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI A/B 2

27   Thomas, Gabi / Thomas, Heinz   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 2

28   Arns, Hilde / Avsar, Deniz   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 2

29   Holthausen, Petra / Caspari, Jürgen   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 2

30   Schnorrenberg, Heidi / Schnorrenberg, Alex   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 2

33   Zacharias, Angelika / Zacharias, Jörg   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI B 2

112   Müller, Silke / Mosch, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin MI B/C 1

115   Hoff, Steffi / Hoff, Sascha   Berliner Arbeitsämter   Berlin MI A 1

116   Wollek, Petra / Krüger, Albert   Einzelmitglied / Jornitz & Luth   Berlin / Hamburg MI C 2

123   Ronge, Josephina / Geiling, Daniel   MAHLE   Stuttgart MI B/C 1

124   Seiß, Melanie / Ronge, Steffen   MAHLE   Stuttgart MI C 1

125   Baur, Karin / La Cerra, Raffaele   MAHLE   Stuttgart MI C 1

126   Dölle, Ronja / Tuerk, Musa   Fotobox / MAHLE   Stuttgart MI B/C 1

178   Ohlwein, Helga / Ohlwein, Jonas   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI B/C 1

196   Niebling, Anja / Brugger, Maik   Magic Bowling   Dinslaken MI B 2

197   Pampiermole, Ellen / Pampiermole, Tom   Magic Bowling   Dinslaken MI B 2

213   Logemann, Kerszin / Logemann, Holger   BMO   Oldenburg MI C 1

220   Donner, Ines / Kauert, Matthias   TKD Quelle / Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI A 1

221   Hardtke, Juliana / Henning, Marco   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 2

222   Henning, Katrin / Donner, Heiko   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 2

240   Batti, Karina / Peters, Stefan   ThyssenKrupp Stahl   Duisburg MI B/C 1

243   Seyfferle, Nadine / Seyfferle, Christian   SG Stern   Mannheim MI A 1

244   Strauß, Jana / Stamm, Oliver   SG Stern   Mannheim MI A 1

330   Koths, Katrin / Gehrmann, René    SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI A/B 1

333   Kornett, Kerstin / Baro, Dirk   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI B/C 1 26

Freitag, 05.03.21
MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )

14.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

7   Teegler, Birgit / Krüger, Stefan   Commerzbank   Hamburg MI B/C 2

112   Müller, Silke / Mosch, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin MI B/C 2

117   Schoedsack, Ina / Richter, Jürgen   BA Reinickendorf / Team Bowl Arena  Berlin MI C 1

118   Lassen, Leony / Schoedsack, Florian   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI C 1

123   Ronge, Josephina / Geiling, Daniel   MAHLE   Stuttgart MI B/C 2

124   Seiß, Melanie / Ronge, Steffen   MAHLE   Stuttgart MI C 2

125   Baur, Karin / La Cerra, Raffaele   MAHLE   Stuttgart MI C 2

126   Dölle, Ronja / Tuerk, Musa   Fotobox / MAHLE   Stuttgart MI B/C 2

156   Moritz, Andrea / Steudte, Thomas   Berliner Bank   Berlin MI C 1

157   Rehbein, Heike / Gonschorek, Torsten   Berliner Bank   Berlin MI C 1

158   Steudte, Tatjana / Schmalz, Uwe   Berliner Bank   Berlin MI C 1

213   Logemann, Kerszin / Logemann, Holger   BMO   Oldenburg MI C 2

256   Siems, Kerstin / Beßer, Klaus   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B 1

257   Meiritz, Elke / Hildebrand, Peter   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B/C 1

264   Drenske, Nadine / Martens, Matthias   TK   Berlin MI B 2

265   Haack, Oliver / Martens, Petra   TK   Berlin MI B/C 2

269   Pohl, Daniela / Plein, Reiner   No Limits / TT STARS   Bremen MI A/B 1

316   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 1

317   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 1

318   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 1

319   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 1

320   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 1

329   Keller, Claudia / Keller, Andreas   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI B/C 1

331   Lipke, Viviane / Roth, Horst   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI C 1

332   Lipke, Roswitha / Sperling, Alfred   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI C 1

334   Sabo, Christine / Sabo, Ivan   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI B 1 26

Freitag, 05.03.21
MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )

16.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

115   Hoff, Steffi / Hoff, Sascha   Berliner Arbeitsämter   Berlin MI A 2

189   Ollech, Lina Körber, Martin   SV Weißblau Allianz   Berlin MI A/B 1

240   Batti, Karina / Peters, Stefan   ThyssenKrupp Stahl   Duisburg MI B/C 2

243   Seyfferle, Nadine / Seyfferle, Christian   SG Stern   Mannheim MI A 2

244   Strauß, Jana / Stamm, Oliver   SG Stern   Mannheim MI A 2

271   Waltemate, Tanja / Waltemate, Olli   Bremen Bowlers / SfF   Bremen MI A 1

276   Holzapfel, Jessica / Gräper, Rolf   City Taxi Berlin / Grzeschik & Müller  Berlin MI B 2

316   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 2

317   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 2

318   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 2

319   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 2

320   BSG Schaeffler   BSG Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A 2

329   Keller, Claudia / Keller, Andreas   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI B/C 2

330   Koths, Katrin / Gehrmann, René    SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI A/B 2

331   Lipke, Viviane / Roth, Horst   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI C 2

332   Lipke, Roswitha / Sperling, Alfred   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI C 2

333   Kornett, Kerstin / Baro, Dirk   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI B/C 2

334   Sabo, Christine / Sabo, Ivan   SG 09 Die Wellenmacher   Offenbach MI B 2

335   Römer, Bianca / Holzapfel, Michael .   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI A/B 2

338   Spieß, Lydia / Ruwoldt, Joachim   Hamburger Hochbahn / H+R Ölwerke Schindler  Hamburg MI B/C 2

374   Franke, Christina / Drache, Ralf   Rocking Balls   Berlin MI C 2

375   Franke, Monika / Dimmler, Winfried   Rocking Balls / Commerzbank   Berlin MI B/C 2

378   Heinze, Vanessa / Schneider, Peter   Still   Hamburg MI B/C 2

379   Brack- Friedrich, Roswitha / Brack, Michael   Still   Hamburg MI C 1

380   Lunau, Heike / Lunau, Norbert   Still   Hamburg MI B/C 1 25

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Freitag, 05.03.21 19.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

6   Rasch, Nicole / Endreß, Oliver   Hamburger Hochbahn / Commerzbank  Hamburg MI B/C 2

25   Franke, Ruth / Franke, Michael   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI B/C 1

26   Jordan, Manuela / Holthausen, Dennis   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI A/B 1

27   Thomas, Gabi / Thomas, Heinz   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 1

28   Arns, Hilde / Avsar, Deniz   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 1

29   Holthausen, Petra / Caspari, Jürgen   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 1

30   Schnorrenberg, Heidi / Schnorrenberg, Alex   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 1

76   Hollack, Jennifer / Hermes, Jens   SG Bornberg   Düsseldorf MI A 1

77   Thiel, Christin / Ebert, Benjamin   ERGO Sports / SG Bornberg   Düsseldorf MI A 1

83   Samoray, Ruth / Samoray, Peter   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI B/C 1

84   Öing, Manuela / Minßen, Ingo   Spielstuben Wiesmoor / Ladykracher   Küste MI A 1

85   Wehlers, Andrea / Klockgether, Stefan   Friesland Bowling / FFM Heinzelmann  Küste MI A 1

86   Von Meibohm, Diana / Eutin, Achim   Ladykracher / AVS Schortens   Küste MI B 1

146   Siefert, Elke / Schuhmacher, Bernd   SSB AG   Stuttgart MI B/C 1

172   Kellinghusen, Josephine / Born, Marcus   ADC Krone   Berlin MI C 1

178   Ohlwein, Helga / Ohlwein, Jonas   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI B/C 2

202   Nagel, Katja / Winkelsesser, Oliver   RASTA   Berlin MI A 1

203   Gedies, Bibiane / Wienike, Mario   RASTA   Berlin MI A 1

271   Waltemate, Tanja / Waltemate, Olli   Bremen Bowlers / SfF   Bremen MI A 2

281   Dießner, Anja / Dießner, Eric   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B/C 1

291   Schmidt, Stefanie / Strathmann, Maik   Mauri Bowling MS   Münster MI C 1

292   Sunderwerth, Maria / Sunderwerth, Guido   Mauri Bowling MS   Münster MI B/C 1

295   N.N. / Naumann, Wolfgang   N.N. / Weißblau Allianz   München MI A 1

477   Thabngarm, Payung / Thapngam, Sorapomg   Triple X   Bremerhaven MI A/B 1

483   Stade, Melina / Zöllkau, Finn-Hendrik   Arsenalbetrieb   Kiel MI A/B 2 25

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 06.03.21

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

09.00 Uhr



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

45   Klingebiel, Nicole / Klingebiel, Markus   Enercity    Hannover MI A/B 1

46   Schaper, Taylor / Schaper, Tatjana   Maschseebowling   Hannover MI A 1

66   Thießen, Esmeralda / Jornitz, Karsten   Jornitz und Luth   Hamburg MI C 1

83   Samoray, Ruth / Samoray, Peter   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI B/C 2

94   Herden, Claudia / Herden, Christoph   DRV Westfalen   Münster MI C 1

95   Müller, Heidi / Eilers, Heiko   ÖVB / Lamotte   Bremen MI B/C 1

96   Bone, Elvira / Rinn, Thomas   L+S / Lamotte   Bremen MI C 1

103   Zink, Doris / Storch, Heiko   Selectric    Münster MI B/C 1

130   Brassat, Frauke / Hoes, Rainer   Brassat / RaHo   Oldenburg MI C 1

131   Kapels, Heike / Janßen, Manfred   HeiKa / IT.N   Oldenburg MI B 1

132   Hoes, Romana / Kapels, Detlef   OL Restposten   Küste MI B/C 1

133   Weerts, Birgit / Weerts, Norbert   BiWe / OLB   Oldenburg MI C 1

193   Schulze, Petra / Braun, Frank   Commerzbank   Berlin MI B 2

199   Gerdes, Edith / Janssen, Detlef   OLB / PAG   Oldenburg MI B/C 1

247   Karadeniz, Doris / Brouwer, Helmut   SG Teutobowler   Bielefeld MI B/C 2

281   Dießner, Anja / Dießner, Eric   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B/C 2

284   N.N. / Thießen, Christian   Jornitz & Luth   Hamburg MI B 1

287   Wermers, Anna / Kemner, Markus   481 Pizzamanufaktur   Münster MI A/B 1

295   N.N. / Naumann, Wolfgang   N.N. / Weißblau Allianz   München MI A 2

349   Ermisch, Julia / Blasch, Stephan   Die Socke / Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI A 1

364   Lützow, Ramona / Theileis, Jörg   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI B/C 2

370   Wiecke, Melanie / Kutz, Maximilian   BowlHouse Berlin 2001 / Bowling World  Berlin MI A/B 1

371   Heimburger, Jenny / Harre, Philipp   Bowling World / BowlHouse Berlin 2001  Berlin MI A/B 1

379   Brack- Friedrich, Roswitha / Brack, Michael   Still   Hamburg MI C 2

380   Lunau, Heike / Lunau, Norbert   Still   Hamburg MI B/C 2

437   Schulze, Jenny / Schulze, Norbert   Signal Iduna   Hamburg MI A 2 26

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 06.03.21

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

11.00 Uhr



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

34   Röhner, Eillen / Rauh, Florian   ERA / Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI B 1

37   Corleis, Tanja / Corleis, Holger   Deutsche Bank / Haspa   Hamburg MI B 1

38   Schwarz, Susanne / Tjaden, Christian   Haspa   Hamburg MI C 2

45   Klingebiel, Nicole / Klingebiel, Markus   Enercity    Hannover MI A/B 2

46   Schaper, Taylor / Schaper, Tatjana   Maschseebowling   Hannover MI A 2

47   Peste, Daniela / Wallner, Stefan   Sparkasse / Berliner Bank   Bielefeld MI A 1

48   Peste,, Carolin / Brandt, Stefan   Sparkasse / Karbowl   Bielefeld MI B/C 1

57   Siegmund, Karin / Sonntag, Oliver   KVG / Provinzial   Kiel MI A/B 1

58   Sonntag, Patricia / Sonntag, Horst   Provinzial   Kiel MI B/C 1

59   N.N. / Kobarg, Kai Uwe   Provinzial   Kiel MI B 1

60   Probst, Bettina / Probst, Rüdiger   Provinzial / Tischendorf   Kiel MI B 1

84   Öing, Manuela / Minßen, Ingo   Spielstuben Wiesmoor / Ladykracher   Küste MI A 2

85   Wehlers, Andrea / Klockgether, Stefan   Friesland Bowling / FFM Heinzelmann  Küste MI A 2

86   Von Meibohm, Diana / Eutin, Achim   Ladykracher / AVS Schortens   Küste MI B 2

94   Herden, Claudia / Herden, Christoph   DRV Westfalen   Münster MI C 2

103   Zink, Doris / Storch, Heiko   Selectric    Münster MI B/C 2

130   Brassat, Frauke / Hoes, Rainer   Brassat / RaHo   Oldenburg MI C 2

131   Kapels, Heike / Janßen, Manfred   HeiKa / IT.N   Oldenburg MI B 2

132   Hoes, Romana / Kapels, Detlef   OL Restposten   Küste MI B/C 2

133   Weerts, Birgit / Weerts, Norbert   BiWe / OLB   Oldenburg MI C 2

156   Moritz, Andrea / Steudte, Thomas   Berliner Bank   Berlin MI C 2

157   Rehbein, Heike / Gonschorek, Torsten   Berliner Bank   Berlin MI C 2

158   Steudte, Tatjana / Schmalz, Uwe   Berliner Bank   Berlin MI C 2

172   Kellinghusen, Josephine / Born, Marcus   ADC Krone   Berlin MI C 2 24

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 06.03.21

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

14.00 Uhr



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

34   Röhner, Eillen / Rauh, Florian   ERA / Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI B 2

47   Peste, Daniela / Wallner, Stefan   Sparkasse / Berliner Bank   Bielefeld MI A 2

48   Peste,, Carolin / Brandt, Stefan   Sparkasse / Karbowl   Bielefeld MI B/C 2

57   Siegmund, Karin / Sonntag, Oliver   KVG / Provinzial   Kiel MI A/B 2

58   Sonntag, Patricia / Sonntag, Horst   Provinzial   Kiel MI B/C 2

59   N.N. / Kobarg, Kai Uwe   Provinzial   Kiel MI B 2

60   Probst, Bettina / Probst, Rüdiger   Provinzial / Tischendorf   Kiel MI B 2

66   Thießen, Esmeralda / Jornitz, Karsten   Jornitz und Luth   Hamburg MI C 2

95   Müller, Heidi / Eilers, Heiko   ÖVB / Lamotte   Bremen MI B/C 2

96   Bone, Elvira / Rinn, Thomas   L+S / Lamotte   Bremen MI C 2

117   Schoedsack, Ina / Richter, Jürgen   BA Reinickendorf / Team Bowl Arena  Berlin MI C 2

118   Lassen, Leony / Schoedsack, Florian   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI C 2

189   Ollech, Lina Körber, Martin   SV Weißblau Allianz   Berlin MI A/B 2

199   Gerdes, Edith / Janssen, Detlef   OLB / PAG   Oldenburg MI B/C 2

248   Hanicke, Elke / Hosse, Andreas   Team Bowl Arena   Berlin MI C 1

249   Steinicke, Sylvia / Tsanakis, Vassilios   Team Bowl Arena   Berlin MI B/C 1

284   N.N. / Thießen, Christian   Jornitz & Luth   Hamburg MI B 2

287   Wermers, Anna / Kemner, Markus   481 Pizzamanufaktur   Münster MI A/B 2

291   Schmidt, Stefanie / Strathmann, Maik   Mauri Bowling MS   Münster MI C 2

292   Sunderwerth, Maria / Sunderwerth, Guido   Mauri Bowling MS   Münster MI B/C 2

305   Hoffmann, Madlen / Bohs, Christian   SG Bayer Berlin    Berlin MI B/C 2

342   Herz, Julia / Luckard, Björn   Bowling World / GO! Express   Berlin / Magdeburg MI B 1

349   Ermisch, Julia / Blasch, Stephan   Die Socke / Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI A 2

477   Thabngarm, Payung / Thapngam, Sorapomg   Triple X   Bremerhaven MI A/B 2 24

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 06.03.21

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

16.00 Uhr



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

37   Corleis, Tanja / Corleis, Holger   Deutsche Bank / Haspa   Hamburg MI B 2

101   Schroeder, Tonia / Schroeder, Jörg   BSAG    Bremen MI B 1

102   Weber, Simone / Weber, Marcus   ATLAS    Bremen MI B 1

202   Nagel, Katja / Winkelsesser, Oliver   RASTA   Berlin MI A 2

203   Gedies, Bibiane / Wienike, Mario   RASTA   Berlin MI A 2

219   Weiß, Vanessa / Hardtke, Daniel   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 1

248   Hanicke, Elke / Hosse, Andreas   Team Bowl Arena   Berlin MI C 2

249   Steinicke, Sylvia / Tsanakis, Vassilios   Team Bowl Arena   Berlin MI B/C 2

342   Herz, Julia / Luckard, Björn   Bowling World / GO! Express   Berlin / Magdeburg MI B 2

370   Wiecke, Melanie / Kutz, Maximilian   BowlHouse Berlin 2001 / Bowling World  Berlin MI A/B 2

371   Heimburger, Jenny / Harre, Philipp   Bowling World / BowlHouse Berlin 2001  Berlin MI A/B 2

389   Palm, Manuela / Reuschel, Frank   Team Bowling World   Berlin MI A 1

390   Litzba, Elvira / Appenowitz, Jan   Team Bowling World   Berlin MI B 1

409   Gabriel, Andrea / Bär, Sven   LG Finanzämter HH   Hamburg MI A/B 1

410   Plaikaew, Jaruwan / Sommer, Christian   LG Finanzämter HH   Hamburg MI C 1

414   Krüger, Petra / Krüger, Michael   SG-2BlondBowl   Hanau MI B/C 1

415   Kuchenbrod, Gabriele / Kuchenbrod, Frank   SG-2BlondBowl   Hanau MI B/C 1

428   Blankenburg, Nicole / Streck, Sven   Law & Order   Berlin MI A 2

429   Burghagen-Beug, Ines / Schwenzer, Michael   Law & Order   Berlin MI B 1

431   Bach, Angelika / Arndt, Christoph   Commerzbank   Hamburg MI C 1

442   Pierenz, Melanie / Pierenz, Detlef   SG Schreihälse   Berlin MI C 1

443   Alsleben, Karin / Henning, Frank   SG Schreihälse   Berlin MI C 1

444   Spieck, Christine / Spieck, Norbert   SG Schreihälse   Berlin MI B/C 1 23

      

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 06.03.21

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

19.00 Uhr



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

9   Schmoock, Sigrid / Großmann, Wolfgang   Gasnetz   Hamburg MI B/C 2

146   Siefert, Elke / Schuhmacher, Bernd   SSB AG   Stuttgart MI B/C 2

219   Weiß, Vanessa / Hardtke, Daniel   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 2

220   Donner, Ines / Kauert, Matthias   TKD Quelle / Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI A 2

234   Himmelberg, Nina / Himmelberg, Mark   ThyssenKrupp Stahl   Duisburg MI A 1

255   Neubüser, Katja / Bliesner, Christian    Die Bowlingstifte / TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B 2

256   Siems, Kerstin / Beßer, Klaus   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B 2

257   Meiritz, Elke / Hildebrand, Peter   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B/C 2

296   Flohr, Ines / Flohr, Karl Josef   Provinzial   Münster MI B 1

299   Linke, Stefanie / Linke, Torsten   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 1

357   Frank, Sabine / Folster, Lars   CAU   Kiel MI B 1

358   Siegmund, Julia / Daniel, Stephan   CAU   Kiel MI A/B 1

359   Janßen, Judith / Burmeister, Sven   CAU   Kiel MI A/B 1

360   Rohwer, Selina / Schröder, Uwe   CAU   Kiel MI B 1

468   Vogel, Meike / Schmidtke, Christoph   Stahlhandel Nord   Hamburg MI A 2

481   Wildfang, Michaela / Mauritz, Marko   Dakosy   Hamburg MI A/B 2

482   Wildfang, Angela / Wildfang, Thorsten   Dakosy   Hamburg MI B 2

498   Stoldt, Svenja / Borchert, Maic   Team Lux Beton / Ing.-Büro Mendikowski  Cuxhaven MI B/C 2 18

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Sonntag, 07.03.21

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

08.00 Uhr



18.12.2020

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

76   Hollack, Jennifer / Hermes, Jens   SG Bornberg   Düsseldorf MI A 2

77   Thiel, Christin / Ebert, Benjamin   ERGO Sports / SG Bornberg   Düsseldorf MI A 2

101   Schroeder, Tonia / Schroeder, Jörg   BSAG    Bremen MI B 2

102   Weber, Simone / Weber, Marcus   ATLAS    Bremen MI B 2

234   Himmelberg, Nina / Himmelberg, Mark   ThyssenKrupp Stahl   Duisburg MI A 2

269   Pohl, Daniela / Plein, Reiner   No Limits / TT STARS   Bremen MI A/B 2

296   Flohr, Ines / Flohr, Karl Josef   Provinzial   Münster MI B 2

299   Linke, Stefanie / Linke, Torsten   SG Stern   Düsseldorf MI C 2

357   Frank, Sabine / Folster, Lars   CAU   Kiel MI B 2

358   Siegmund, Julia / Daniel, Stephan   CAU   Kiel MI A/B 2

359   Janßen, Judith / Burmeister, Sven   CAU   Kiel MI A/B 2

360   Rohwer, Selina / Schröder, Uwe   CAU   Kiel MI B 2

389   Palm, Manuela / Reuschel, Frank   Team Bowling World   Berlin MI A 2

390   Litzba, Elvira / Appenowitz, Jan   Team Bowling World   Berlin MI B 2

409   Gabriel, Andrea / Bär, Sven   LG Finanzämter HH   Hamburg MI A/B 2

410   Plaikaew, Jaruwan / Sommer, Christian   LG Finanzämter HH   Hamburg MI C 2

413   Steiner, Heiko / Lengger, Laura   Fotobox   Stuttgart MI C 2

414   Krüger, Petra / Krüger, Michael   SG-2BlondBowl   Hanau MI B/C 2

415   Kuchenbrod, Gabriele / Kuchenbrod, Frank   SG-2BlondBowl   Hanau MI B/C 2

429   Burghagen-Beug, Ines / Schwenzer, Michael   Law & Order   Berlin MI B 2

431   Bach, Angelika / Arndt, Christoph   Commerzbank   Hamburg MI C 2

442   Pierenz, Melanie / Pierenz, Detlef   SG Schreihälse   Berlin MI C 2

443   Alsleben, Karin / Henning, Frank   SG Schreihälse   Berlin MI C 2

444   Spieck, Christine / Spieck, Norbert   SG Schreihälse   Berlin MI B/C 2 24

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Sonntag, 07.03.21

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

10.00 Uhr


